





Airports Conference of the Americas

August 4-7, 2024 • • Nassau, The Bahamas

Hosted by The Bahamas Ministry of Tourism, Investments & Aviation

SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT (MEETING #240811S)

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES Events are sold on a first-come, first-served basis. All sponsorships are exclusive. **SUNDAY, AUGUST 4** → Welcome Reception \$7,000 MONDAY, AUGUST 5 Continental Breakfast \$3,700 O Morning Refreshment Break \$2,400 O Networking Luncheon \$4,700 O Afternoon Refreshment Break \$2,400 **TUESDAY, AUGUST 6** • Continental Breakfast \$3,700 O Morning Refreshment Break \$2,400 O Networking Luncheon \$4,700 O Afternoon Refreshment Break \$2,400 GENERAL O-Delegate Name Badges \$5,200 O Mobile App \$5,200 O Lanyards (sponsor provides**) \$3,300 O Corporate Angel \$1,100 • Airport Angel (airports only) \$500 Other: _ ** Sponsor is responsible for providing for the lanyards, compatible for use with AAAE's badges.

REGISTRATION INFORMATION
Name:
Title:
Airport/Company:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
Email:
PAYMENT METHOD
 Please invoice me Enclosed is my check payable to AAAE Upon receipt of this form, please charge my credit card listed below:
Payment Amount:
Cardholder Name:
Account #:
Exp. Date:
Signature:
Photocopies of this form will be accepted. AAAE accepts registration regardless of race, religion, sexual orientation, sex, physical disability and national or ethnic origin. This includ but is not limited to admissions. employment and educational services.

Thank you for you agreeing to sponsor this AAAE event. By submitting this sponsorship contract, the above-named company agrees to pay AAAE for the sponsorship selected above by **7/8/2023** in order to guarantee execution of sponsorship benefits. Please note that costs listed above do not represent the full cost of the event or item. AAAE reserves the right to list companies as co-sponsors of events or items. Contributions made to AAAE for the sponsorship program will be used to enhance the overall conference experience and help defray the overall costs of the conference. **No refunds may be issued at any time for sponsorship.** Rosters will only be shared with sponsoring companies after all fees have been paid. This contract serves as a binding legal document and all monies must be paid in full at time of order. By signing this contract, you affirm that you comply with all CANSPAM and GDPR rules and regulations, and any personal information you receive will be handled in full compliance with these requirements.

RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

AAAE-IAAE | Attn: Holly Ackerman | The Barclay Building, 601 Madison St., Alexandria, VA 22314 | Fax: (703) 820-1395 E-mail: holly.ackerman@aaae.org

If you have additional questions, please contact Holly Ackerman, AAAE, at holly.ackerman@aaae.org.